Robust Dumeco DC Switchgear
For demanding PV Applications
Dumeco DC-Switch-disconnectors
DDC-63A to DDC-1250A  www.eaton.eu
NEW
2
Robust Dumeco DC Switchgear
can handle the most demanding PV applications

scale installations, as well as solar combiner box, inverter equipment and DC battery storage.
Eaton offers this new generation of DC switchgear in 2-pole configurations that reduce the need
for bridging links between the poles. Hence, installation time and copper costs are also reduced.
Furthermore its bidirectional pole connection gives installation flexibility.
The whole range of Dumeco DC Switch-disconnectors is suitable for nominal currents up to
Ue = 1000 Vdc. All Dumeco DC Switch-disconnectors frame sizes help saving space as they all have
a relatively small footprint resulting in a more flexible assembly and additional cost savings.
The Standard assortment consists of configurations with direct handle operation and also a package that
includes a 300 mm extension shaft and grey padlockable handle. Alternatively, switches and accessories
can be ordered separately to create further switch/shaft/handle combinations, giving more options for
the application design.
c
3
Ordering Information
Description Part no. Article no.
DDC 63A 2P with pre-mounted grey handle DDC-63/2 6098920
DDC 63A 2P without shaft & handle DDC-63/2-SK 6098921
DDC 63A 2P with 300 mm shaft & grey handle DDC-63/2/M4/P-G 6098922
DDC 80A 2P with pre-mounted grey handle DDC-80/2 6098923
DDC 80A 2P without shaft & handle DDC-80/2-SK 6098924
DDC 80A 2P with 300 mm shaft & grey handle DDC-80/2/M4/P-G 6098925
DDC 100A 2P with pre-mounted grey handle DDC-100/2 6098926
DDC 100A 2P without shaft & handle DDC-100/2-SK 6098927
DDC 100A 2P with 300 mm shaft & grey handle DDC-100/2/M4/P-G 6098928
Product Series DDC-0
DC Switch-disconnectors 63 A, 80 A and 100 A
The Dumeco DC Switch-disconnectors series 0 is the smallest frame size
within the DDC-range. It is available in three different options covering 63 A,
80 A and 100 A.
With a rated insulation voltage (Ui) of 1100 V per pole it is suitable for solar
PV applications including combiner boxes and in DC battery systems.
With cage clamps the DDC-series 0 can be used for cables up to 35 mm².
Product Series DDC-1
DC Switch-disconnectors 125 A, 160 A and 200 A
The Dumeco DC Switch-disconnectors series 1 is available in 125 A, 160 A and
200 A versions. The products in this range are suitable for combiner boxes,
inverters as well as DC battery switches.
The devices from the DDC-1 series feature a rated insulation voltage of 1200 V
per pole, and a small footprint for switches of this rating.
Ordering Information
Description Part no. Article no.
DDC 125A 2P with pre-mounted grey handle DDC-125/2 6098930
DDC 125A 2P without shaft & handle DDC-125/2-SK 6098931
DDC 125A 2P with 300 mm shaft & grey handle DDC-125/2/M4/P-G 6098932
DDC 160A 2P with pre-mounted grey handle DDC-160/2 6098933
DDC 160A 2P without shaft & handle DDC-160/2-SK 6098934
DDC 160A 2P with 300 mm shaft & grey handle DDC-160/2/M4/P-G 6098935
DDC 200A 2P with pre-mounted grey handle DDC-200/2 6098936
DDC 200A 2P without shaft & handle DDC-200/2-SK 6098937
DDC 200A 2P with 300 mm shaft & grey handle DDC-200/2/M4/P-G 6098938
NEW
NEW
4
Product Series DDC-2
DC Switch-disconnectors 250 A, 400 A and 630 A
The Dumeco range is expanded further with the DC Switch-disconnectors
series 2. It comprises 250 A, 400 A and 630 A devices featuring high short-
circuit ratings (Icw) of 15 kA (1 sec.).
The DDC-2 devices are available with a rated insulation voltage (Ui) of 1200 V
per pole, suitable for combiner boxes, inverter and UPS systems.
Product Series DDC-3
DC Switch-disconnectors 800 A, 1000 A and 1250 A
Series 3 from the Dumeco DC Switch-disconnector range provides the
largest offer featuring 800 A, 1000 A and 1250 A versions.
They are delivered with a rated insulation voltage (Ui) of 1200 V per pole.
The DDC-3 series are extremely compact high Amp DC Switch-disconnectors
and are suitable for UPS systems and inverters.
NEW
Ordering Information
Description Part no. Article no.
DDC 250A 2P with pre-mounted grey handle DDC-250/2 6098940
DDC 250A 2P without shaft & handle DDC-250/2-SK 6098941
DDC 250A 2P with 300 mm shaft & grey handle DDC-250/2/M4/P-G 6098942
DDC 400A 2P with pre-mounted grey handle DDC-400/2 6098943
DDC 400A 2P without shaft & handle DDC-400/2-SK 6098944
DDC 400A 2P with 300 mm shaft & grey handle DDC-400/2/M4/P-G 6098945
DDC 630A 2P with pre-mounted grey handle DDC-630/2 6098946
DDC 630A 2P without shaft & handle DDC-630/2-SK 6098947
DDC 630A 2P with 300 mm shaft & grey handle DDC-630/2/M4/P-G 6098948
Ordering Information
Description Part no. Article no.
DDC 800A 2P with pre-mounted grey handle DDC-800/2 6098950
DDC 800A 2P without shaft & handle DDC-800/2-SK 6098951
DDC 800A 2P with 300 mm shaft & grey handle DDC-800/2/M4/P-G 6098952
DDC 1000A 2P with pre-mounted grey handle DDC-1000/2 6098953
DDC 1000A 2P without shaft & handle DDC-1000/2-SK 6098954
DDC 1000A 2P with 300 mm shaft & grey handle DDC-1000/2/M4/P-G 6098955
DDC 1250A 2P with pre-mounted grey handle DDC-1250/2 6098956
DDC 1250A 2P without shaft & handle DDC-1250/2-SK 6098957
DDC 1250A 2P with 300 mm shaft & grey handle DDC-1250/2/M4/P-G 6098958
8
+   -
Load
Load
+   -
+   - +   -
Technical datasheet
Dumeco – DDC-63A to DDC-1250A
Type DDC-0 DDC-1 DDC-2 DDC-3
General 63A 80A 100A 125A 160A 200A 250A 400A 630A 800A 1000A 1250A
Free-air thermal current Ith A 63 80 100 125 160 200 250 400 630 800 1000 1250
Enclosed thermal current